CREATIVE WORD FELLOWSHIP

®

9:30
10:00

10:45
11:00

11:45
12:00
13:00
13:45
14:00
14:45
15:00

16:00

Morning worship

Session 1 — We’re in a mess but
there is hope

Morning tea

Session 2 - Who am I, why am |
here?

Appetiser

Lunch

Session 3 — Marriage timetables
Break

Session 4 — Marital vocations
Afternoon tea

Session 5 — Christian
Superpowers

Afternoon worship



