

**CREATIVE WORD FELLOWSHIP** 

## SPEAK LORD:

9:30	Morning worship
10:00	Session 1 – We're in a mess but
	there is hope
10:45	Morning tea
11:00	Session 2 – Who am I, why am I
	here?
11:45	Appetiser
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Session 3 – Marriage timetables
13:45	Break
14:00	Session 4 – Marital vocations
14:45	Afternoon tea
15:00	Session 5 – Christian
	Superpowers
16:00	Afternoon worship